
Team Content Teacher Office Hours Email

Team C

Language Arts Matt Carlstrom 7:00-9:00am / 11:30-12:30pm Matt_Carlstrom@hboe.org
Math Cathie Maple 8:30-11.30 (8:30-10:00am Honors;10-11:30 Math 6) Cathie_Maple@hboe.org
Social Studies Julie Rolon 8:30 am-11:30 am Julie_Rolon@hboe.org
Science Heather Carney 9:00 am -12:00 pm Heather_Carney@hboe.org
Intervention Specialist Monica  Manning 8:00 am-11:00 am Monica_Manning@hboe.org
Aide Brenda Harber 7:30 am-10:30 am Brenda_Harber@hboe.org
Aide Archana Supekar 9:00 am -12:00 pm Archana_Supekar@hboe.org

Team A

LA/Tech Factor Natalie Trubiano 9:00 am-12:00 pm Natalie_Trubiano@hboe.org
Math/Extensions Wendy Kauffeld 9:00 am-12:00 pm Wendy_Kauffeld@hboe.org
Social Studies Tommy Snyder 7:30 am-10:30 am Tommy_Snyder@hboe.org
Science/STEAM/Coding Alan Hans 8:00 am-11:00am Alan_Hans@hboe.org
ELL Teacher Emily Dixon 8:30 am-930 am: 11:30 am-1:30 pm Emily_Dixon@hboe.org
ELL Tutor Sharon Thobe 9:00 am-12:00 pm Sharon_Thobe@hboe.org
Intervention Tutor Maria Esterhazy 9:00 am -12:00 pm Maria_Esterhazy@hboe.org
LEAP/SS Grace Hand 8:00 am-11:00 pm Grace_Hand@hboe.org
Math/Science Tutor Allie Sieradzki 10:00 am -1:00 pm Allie_Sieradzki@hboe.org

Team T 

Language Arts Elizabeth Rundio 8:30 am-11:30 am Elizabeth_Rundio@hboe.org
Math David Grubbs 8:00 am-1100 am Dave_Grubbs@hboe.org
Soc Studies/Sports Hist. Don Seymour 7:45-10:45 am Don_Seymour@hboe.org
Science/STEAM Carrie Duckworth 11:00 am-2:00 pm Carrie_Duckworth@hboe.org
Intervention Specialist Allison Hostetter 9:00 am -12:00 pm Allison_Hostetter@hboe.org
Aide/Arrow Beth Kaufman 7:45am -10:45 am Beth_Kaufman@hboe.org
Acc. Math 7 & Extensions Tammy Stephanic 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm Tammy_Stephanic@hboe.org

Team S 

LA/Writing Shawn Walton 8:30 am-11:30 am Shawn_Walton@hboe.org
Math Erica Klenotic 9:00 -12:00 (9:00-10:30 Honors; 10:30-12 Math 6) Erica_Klenotic@hboe.org
Social Studies Janelle Henderson 10:00 am -1:00 pm Janelle_Henderson@hboe.org
Science Mackenzie Lahmon 9:00 am-12:00 pm Mackenzie_Lahmon@hboe.org
Intervention Specialist Michael Gift 10:00 am-1:00 pm Michael_Gift@hboe.org
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Team S 

Intervention Specialist Katie Wakefield 12:00 - 3:00 pm Katie_Wakefield@hboe.org

Arrrow 

Arrow Sarah Laroche 9:00 am-12:00 pm Sarah_Laroche@hboe.org
Arrow Heather Lambright 9:00 am-12:00 pm Heather_Lambright@hboe.org
Arrow Tom Smith 9:00 am-10:30 am and 1:00 pm -2 pm Tom_Smith@hboe.org
Arrow Gail Tanner 9:00 am-12:00 pm Gail_Tanner@hboe.org
Arrow Pam Kelly 9:00 am-12:00 pm Pam_Kelly@hboe.org
Arrow (Spanish) Jamie Krupp 9:00 am -12:00 pm Jamie_Krupp@hboe.org

Specials 

Physical Education Dean Melchiorre 9:00 am-12:00 pm Dean_Melchiorre@hboe.org
Digital Art Teresa Calco-Dorow 10:00 am-12:00 pm Teresa_Calco-Dorow@hboe.org
Digital Art/Arrow Art Heather Allen 9:00 am- 12:00 pm
Orchestra Caitlin Bartholic 9:00 am -12:00 pm Caitlin_Bartholic@hboe.org
Band Nickie Brocke 8:00 am-11:00 am Nicole_Brocke@hboe.org
Music Kent Hansher 9:00 A.M.- 12:00 P.M. Kent_Hansher@hboe.org

Office

Guidance Counselor Taryn Price 8:00 am-11:00 am Taryn_Price@hboe.org
Psych Erin Lewis M 10 am-11:30 am T/W 10 am-12 pm ; 1pm- 2 pm Erin_Lewis@hboe.org
Principal Jessica Rardon 9:00 am- 3:00 am Jessica_Rardon@hboe.org
Secretary Shari Galko 9:00 am- 3:00 am Shari_Galko@hboe.org
Secretary Melinda Dennis 9:00 am- 3:00 am Melinda_Dennis@hboe.org
Gifted Coordinator Jennifer Lowery 9:00 am- 3:00 am Jennifer_Lowery@hboe.org
Nurse Mindy Eagle 9:00 am-12:00 pm Mindy_Eagle@hboe.org
Nurse Assistant Grace Snyder 8:00 am- 11:00 am Grace_Snyder@hboe.org


